
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full

name oglcnacscore oglcnac	sites phosphorylation	sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic
reticulum

0

Q15459 SF3A1_HUMAN Homo
sapiens

Splicing
factor
3A
subunit
1

18.408021 S398;S562;T588;T589;S592 S320;S329;S359;S413;S451;T456;S
508;T759

34725712;38665916;34019948;332
14551;39302247;23301498;229677
62;27655845;32119511;35138101;3
5132862;37217939;35083852;2212
1020;40596516;28510447

MPAGPVQAVPPPPPVPTEPKQPTEE
EASSKEDSAPSKPVVGIIYPPPEVRNI
VDKTASFVARNGPEFEARIRQNEIN
NPKFNFLNPNDPYHAYYRHKVSEFK
EGKAQEPSAAIPKVMQQQQQTTQQ
QLPQKVQAQVIQETIVPKEPPPEFEFI
ADPPSISAFDLDVVKLTAQFVARNGR
QFLTQLMQKEQRNYQFDFLRPQHS
LFNYFTKLVEQYTKILIPPKGLFSKLK
KEAENPREVLDQVCYRVEWAKFQE
RERKKEEEEKEKERVAYAQIDWHDF
VVVETVDFQPNEQGNFPPPTTPEEL
GARILIQERYEKFGESEEVEMEVESD
EEDDKQEKAEEPPSQLDQDTQVQD
MDEGSDDEEEGQKVPPPPETPMPPP
LPPTPDQVIVRKDYDPKASKPLPPAP
APDEYLVSPITGEKIPASKMQEHMRI
GLLDPRWLEQRDRSIREKQSDDEVY
APGLDIESSLKQLAERRTDIFGVEET
AIGKKIGEEEIQKPEEKVTWDGHSGS
MARTQQAAQANITLQEQIEAIHKAK
GLVPEDDTKEKIGPSKPNEIPQQPPP
PSSATNIPSSAPPITSVPRPPTMPPPV
RTTVVSAVPVMPRPPMASVVRLPPG
SVIAPMPPIIHAPRINVVPMPPSAPPI
MAPRPPPMIVPTAFVPAPPVAPVPAP
APMPPVHPPPPMEDEPTSKKLKTED
SLMPEEEFLRRNKGPVSIKVQVPNM
QDKTEWKLNGQVLVFTLPLTDQVSV
IKVKIHEATGMPAGKQKLQYEGIFIK
DSNSLAYYNMANGAVIHLALKERGG
RKK

True False 1.969 5.0 False False


